

CITY OF PIQUA
 PROJECT #19-07 HYDRAULIC CANAL SPILLWAY BRIDGE REHABILITATION
 DEADLINE: 1/20/2021 AT 10:00AM

	Quantity	Precise Pile Driving Inc. *		R. B. Jergens Contractors, Inc		Meyer Restoration, Inc.		Brumbaugh Construction, Inc.		Eagle Bridge Co.	
		Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension
BASE BID - Item List											
202 E11203 - PORTIONS OF STRUCTURE REMOVED, OVER 20 FOOT SPAN, AS PER PLAN - LUMP	1	\$41,350.00	\$41,350.00	\$31,799.90	\$31,799.90	\$34,523.00	\$34,523.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00
509 E10001 - EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL, AS PER PLAN - POUND	3,136	\$2.75	\$8,624.00	\$1.71	\$5,362.56	\$6.50	\$20,384.00	\$3.25	\$10,192.00	\$2.00	\$6,272.00
511 E32210 - CLASS QC2 CONCRETE, SUPERSTRUCTURE - CY	12	\$925.00	\$11,100.00	\$2,911.94	\$34,943.28	\$2,900.00	\$34,800.00	\$4,700.00	\$56,400.00	\$4,750.00	\$57,000.00
512 E10050 - SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (NON-EPOXY) - SY	60	\$15.25	\$915.00	\$18.69	\$1,121.40	\$37.00	\$2,220.00	\$16.00	\$960.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
512 E10100 - SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (EPOXY-URETHANE) - SY	113	\$35.00	\$3,955.00	\$29.34	\$3,315.42	\$90.00	\$10,170.00	\$18.00	\$2,034.00	\$45.00	\$5,085.00
516 E13600 - 1" PREFORMED EXPANSION JOINT FILLER - SF	5	\$8.00	\$40.00	\$10.56	\$52.80	\$22.00	\$110.00	\$35.00	\$175.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
517 E73501 - RAILING, PIPE WITH FENCE, AS PER PLAN - FT	190	\$60.00	\$11,400.00	\$180.91	\$34,372.90	\$148.00	\$28,120.00	\$180.00	\$34,200.00	\$91.00	\$17,290.00
519 E11101 - PATCHING CONCRETE STRUCTURE, AS PER PLAN - CONTINGENT QUANTITY - SF	20	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$123.77	\$2,475.40	\$270.00	\$5,400.00	\$162.00	\$3,240.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
607 E98200 - FENCE, MISC.: REPAIR FENCE, OR REMOVE AND REPALCE FENCE, AS PER PLAN - LUMP	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,055.90	\$3,055.90	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
608 E13001 - 6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN - SF	200	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$7.77	\$1,554.00	\$53.00	\$10,600.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
608 E13001 - 6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN - CONTINGENT QUANTITY - SF	80	\$8.00	\$640.00	\$7.79	\$623.20	\$53.00	\$4,240.00	\$28.25	\$2,260.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00
614 E11000 - MAINTAINING TRAFFIC - LUMP	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,097.00	\$10,097.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$9,415.00	\$9,415.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
12 Items	Totals		\$88,124.00		\$128,773.76		\$156,217.00		\$169,876.00		\$197,822.00

*Incomplete bid